
2024 NATIONAL FINALS 
3/10/2025 - 3/15/2025

Pointing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

JOJO  1stWHITTEN'S JUMPING JOANNA

TYSON  2ndTROPHY TIME IRON MIKE TYSON

MAX  3rdJLG SPIDER MONKEY MAX

THUNDER  4thHELL'S BELLS ROLLING THUNDER OF BACON F

GUS  5thPRINCE'S GUN SMOKE AUGUSTUS

DAISY  6thSOUTHWIND'S WHOOPSIE DAISY

BULLET  7thKT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET

TESSA  8thJENSEN'S SWEET LIL TESSA

ROSE  9thCHEROKEE ROSE OF ACHOR'S ACRES

DIXIE 10thJLG BEAUTIFUL TOP OF THE HILL DIXIE

GAGE 11thRISING SUN TACTICAL GAGE

LETZ 12thLETZTE STEENO DER BITTE

TEMBER 13thSTRICKLAND'S TEMBER

PAWS 14thRB'S GLITTER ON MY FEET

ROSE 15thAPPLEBY'S ROSE XII

SPICE 16thBEAZ BOYZ SMOKIN SPICE

VIXEN 17thDOC N ELLIES VIXEN VICKI JENSEN PINKY

BLAZE 18thMOHR-OHI BLAZIN' BALL OF FIRE

HELLFIRE 19thSHOOTER'S HELLION ON FIRE OF LIBERTY

THOR 20thJENSEN'S THUNDERSTORM THOR

CLUTCH 21stBRUDER'S HIGH PERFORMANCE CLUTCH

NALA 22ndJENSEN'S STEENO'S PRECIOUS NALA

AXEL 23rdAXEL VON HITMAN

BEAU 24thCAPTIN BEAUREGARD RIMROC

BUCK 25thGUSNRUBY'S RINGNECK BUCKMASTER

MILLIE 26thBOLT'S LITTLE MILLIE

JAKE 27thJAKE ELWOOD VON HEIM

JOKER 28thHILLBILLY'S POKER FACE

MOCHA 29thPARRISH'S MOCHA OF FAIRVIEW

MAC 30thACHOR'S ACRES RETURN OF THE MAC

PENNY 31stTEAM GRIFFIN'S PRETTY PENNY

SCHATZ 32ndGRANITE RIDGE'S SCHATZ VERSCHWOMMEN 

BETTY 33rdCROWN ROSE MY T BETTY
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DORA 34thJENSEN'S DORA

JILL 35thHAYNES' HOT MESS

BEAR 36thJONES REZ BARRY DAVIS BEARINGTON

GRIZZLY 37thDOC N ELLIES GRIZZLY CLARK GRIZWALD

CROW 38thCROW OF ACHOR'S ACRES

ROCK 39thADDY'S ROCKY PATCH

ZOEY 40thRB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

CHARLIE 41stCRUTCH'S SMOKIN CHARLIE

WEATHER 42ndSHOOTER'S STORMY WEATHER

JAEGER 43rdJAEGER MEISTER

GROVER 44thBEARDED GUNDOGS COPPER WIRE GROVER

BLUE 45thBLUE CRUSH

MOOSE 46thKING'S ICE TRUCKIN CREEK

KONA 47thKANGAROO KONA

BUGS 48thRICKY TICKY'S LITTLE INTIMIDATOR

ISABELLE 49thHAYNES ILLUSIVE ISABELLE

SUE 50thED'S RIMROCK SUE

ADDY ROSE 51stSKYVIEW'S ADELINE VELVET ROSE

ROK C 52ndTEAM GRIFFIN'S ROK C

ALBY 53rdRB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY'S ROYAL ALBY

SIOUX 54thBEAZ BOYZ VIRGINIA SIOUX

VIRGIL 55thPRINCE'S VALIANT VIRGIL

CANDY 56thWATERWAY'S CANDY CRUSH

COOPER 57thLT TUCKER'S COOPER

LUCY 58thLUCY OF ACHOR'S ACRES

DUPIE 59thBEAZ BOYZ SPITFIRE DUPIE

OTTO 60thJAZZIE MY-T-OTTO

MEYERS 61stMEYERS OF ACHOR'S ACRES

OZZIE 62ndFUNKE'S SHOT IN THE DARK

JUNE 63rdSUNDANCE JIVING JUNEBUG WHITTEN

CARL 64thCK ON FIRE MY T CARLOS

CASH 65thDOUBLE CROWN'S CASH

SHELBY 66thBLACK'S OVER THE TOP SHELBY

TRENA 67thONE STOP SUPER T TRENA

ELI 68thREDSTONE CREEK'S ELI
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EMMETT 69thBLACK'S OVER THE TOP EMMETT

STARLA 70thTT TYSON & KONA'S SHINING STAR STARLA

MEG 71stJENSEN'S SWEET LIL MEG

EILLIE 72ndELLIE MAY RYAN

GUS 73rdLT TRIGGER'S GOOFY GUS

BUCK 74thRAYBAN'S SUPERFLY BUCK

MO 75thHUNT'EM UP'S MO

Pointing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

TAFFY  1stHUNTER'S BEULAH TAFFY

TYSON  1stTROPHY TIME IRON MIKE TYSON

DUPIE  2ndBEAZ BOYZ SPITFIRE DUPIE

SPICE  2ndBEAZ BOYZ SMOKIN SPICE

EMMETT  3rdBLACK'S OVER THE TOP EMMETT

GRIZZLY  3rdDOC N ELLIES GRIZZLY CLARK GRIZWALD

CROW  4thCROW OF ACHOR'S ACRES

LUCY  4thLUCY OF ACHOR'S ACRES

OTTO  5thJAZZIE MY-T-OTTO

COOPER  5thLT TUCKER'S COOPER

BUGS  6thRICKY TICKY'S LITTLE INTIMIDATOR

PAWS  6thRB'S GLITTER ON MY FEET

MOOSE  7thKING'S ICE TRUCKIN CREEK

CARL  7thCK ON FIRE MY T CARLOS

BULLET  8thKT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET

ZOEY  8thRB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

DORA  9thJENSEN'S DORA

BETTY  9thCROWN ROSE MY T BETTY

BUCK 10thGUSNRUBY'S RINGNECK BUCKMASTER

DAISY 10thSOUTHWIND'S WHOOPSIE DAISY

MO 11thHUNT'EM UP'S MO

JUNE 11thSUNDANCE JIVING JUNEBUG WHITTEN

JILL 12thHAYNES' HOT MESS

ISABELLE 12thHAYNES ILLUSIVE ISABELLE

LETZ 13thLETZTE STEENO DER BITTE

MEG 13thJENSEN'S SWEET LIL MEG
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THOR 14thJENSEN'S THUNDERSTORM THOR

NALA 14thJENSEN'S STEENO'S PRECIOUS NALA

MAX 15thJLG SPIDER MONKEY MAX

DIXIE 15thJLG BEAUTIFUL TOP OF THE HILL DIXIE

VIRGIL 16thPRINCE'S VALIANT VIRGIL

GUS 16thPRINCE'S GUN SMOKE AUGUSTUS

MOCHA 17thPARRISH'S MOCHA OF FAIRVIEW

HELLFIRE 17thSHOOTER'S HELLION ON FIRE OF LIBERTY

ALBY 18thRB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY'S ROYAL ALBY

ROSE 18thAPPLEBY'S ROSE XII

THUNDER 19thHELL'S BELLS ROLLING THUNDER OF BACON F

WEATHER 19thSHOOTER'S STORMY WEATHER

GROVER 20thBEARDED GUNDOGS COPPER WIRE GROVER

VIXEN 20thDOC N ELLIES VIXEN VICKI JENSEN PINKY

SADIE 21stCEDAR RIDGEAS SADIE OF THE TITANS

JOJO 21stWHITTEN'S JUMPING JOANNA

ROCK 22ndADDY'S ROCKY PATCH

ADDY ROSE 22ndSKYVIEW'S ADELINE VELVET ROSE

KONA 23rdKANGAROO KONA

BLAZE 23rdMOHR-OHI BLAZIN' BALL OF FIRE

CLUTCH 24thBRUDER'S HIGH PERFORMANCE CLUTCH

SCHATZ 24thGRANITE RIDGE'S SCHATZ VERSCHWOMMEN 

BLUE 25thBLUE CRUSH

CASH 25thDOUBLE CROWN'S CASH

BEAR 26thJONES REZ BARRY DAVIS BEARINGTON

GAGE 26thRISING SUN TACTICAL GAGE

EVE 27thMURRAY'S CK EVENING STAR

CALL 27thCV CAPTAIN CALL

BRUNO 28thBCK'S BACK COUNTRY BRUNO

BENELLI 28thLUDOWESE'S BENELLI

ROSE 29thCHEROKEE ROSE OF ACHOR'S ACRES

STARLA 29thTT TYSON & KONA'S SHINING STAR STARLA

MAJOR 30thHUNCOVSKY'S MAJOR PAIN

OZZY 30thOLE'S RUNNIN RINGNECKS GET LUCKY OZZY

MAC 31stACHOR'S ACRES RETURN OF THE MAC
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MEYERS 31stMEYERS OF ACHOR'S ACRES

BEAU 32ndCAPTIN BEAUREGARD RIMROC

SUE 32ndED'S RIMROCK SUE

ELI 33rdREDSTONE CREEK'S ELI

SIOUX 33rdBEAZ BOYZ VIRGINIA SIOUX

CHARLIE 34thCRUTCH'S SMOKIN CHARLIE

SPOT 34thSNOW CREEK SPOT

Pointing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

DAN  1stFULL TILT WHITTEN'S HOT DAN

CANDY  2ndCANDY'S ROLLIN STONE

JEWEL  3rdAPPLEBY'S ROCKY MOUNTAIN JEWEL

MONSTER  4thBEAZ BOYZ MONSTER JAM

BELLA  5thBELLA'S ROLLIN STONE

RINGO  6thDEV'S YOUR HUCKLEBERRY

MEGAN  7thRIMROCK MEGAN

HOMER  8thACHOR'S ACRES HITTING HOMERS

CAPP  9thCROTTS' CROWN JEWEL CAPTAIN

WALT 10thSQUASH EM WALT

LADY 11thAPPLEBY'S LADY OF THE NIGHT

MAVERICK 12thMIDNIGHT MAVERICK

TOBY 13thBLACK'S TOBY HUNTER

BARB 14thWHITTEN'S BOPPIN BARBARA ANN

ROYAL 15thDOUBLE CROWN'S ROYAL

EVE 16thFAWNVIEW'S CHRISTMAS EVE

INDY 17thGHRAMM'S INDY

WILBUR 18thJAZZIES OTTO REBEL MY-T-WILBUR

RUE 19thREESE'S RUE THE DAY

MILLIE 20thCOPPERWIRE MILES OF ROLLING MEADOWS M

FLIRT 21stAPPLEBY'S FLIRTING WITH ROSES GIRL

RUBY 22ndSARAS PRECIOUS RUBY

BELL 23rdRIMROCK BELL

NOVA 24thMURRAY'S RED SKY NOVA ET

PEARL 25thDOUBLE CROWN'S MINNIE PEARL

HEIDI 26thSFK ELEVATED STANDARD'S HEIDI
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RIO 27thCOWLES GSP RIO OVERMYER

PEPPER 28thWHITTEN'S PEPPER GRINDER

NADO 29thJENSEN'S THOR HIGHSPEED TOR "NADO"

AXELLE 30thBEAZ BOYZ AMBIENT APEX AXELLE

BLACKIE 31stTHOR & STARLA'S LITTLE BLACKIE

WILLY 32nd4B'S WIZARD WILLY

RAIN 33rdHELL'S BELLS POURING RAIN

Flushing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

KING  1stRB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

GIB  2ndCLEAR CREEK GIB

CHANCE  3rdLUND'S CHANCE

RIYA  4thTC'S ROCK N ROWDY RIYA

GUNNER  5thPORTENTOSO'S GUNNER SON OF RONTO

DAKOTA  6thHUNTER'S DAKOTA

RUBY  7thSCOUT'S PRINCESS RUBY

SADIE  8thREMINGTON'S LITTLE PRINCESS SADIE

ROSSI  9thTC'S ROCK N ROSSI RUE

MASON 10thMASON DIXON OF BACON FARMS

STAR 11thSIEDELMANN'S SHOOTING STAR ATHENA

KATE 12thBACON FORK'S KATE

JUNE 13thPBG'S RING OF FIRE

XENA 14thGRANT'S MARSHLAND XENA

LIZZY 15thPRINCE'S PRINCESS ELIZABETH

BLAZE 16thRGR A WHISPER OF MIDNIGHT MAGIC

STELLA 17thCLUB MEAD'S SUPER K STELLA

DELTA 18thAPPLEBY'S DELTA FIRST CLASS

SEEKER 19thROSALEE'S LOOKIN FOR TROUBLE

SIG 20thSUPER K SIG SAUER UNLIMITED

NICKEL 21stTURBO PBG'S I WANT TO BE A ROCK STAR

PERAZZI 22ndSUPER K PERAZZI UNLIMITED

VAL 23rdRB'S KING'S PRINCE VALIANT

SHINER 24thSHINER BLONDE VII

ASTRO 25thCLYDE'S WS CHAMPION ASTRO

LADY 26thSIEDELMANN'S LADY ARTEMIS
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AMMO 27thTM'S UNLIMITED SUPPLY OF AMMO

LOLA 28thREMINGTON'S LILY BABY LOLA

RUE 29thTC'S ROCK N LITTLE RUE

ALBERT 30thHUNTER'S ALBERT

RAE 31stRGR RAE'S METALLIC HOTSHOT

RIVER 32ndRGR RIVER'S ROYAL FLUSH

HALO 33rdBEAZ BOYZ PEEKAY'S RELENTLESS HALO

CHAMP 34thAPPLEBY'S PICK OF REMINGTON'S CHAMPION

KNIGHT 35thPORTENTOSO'S BLACK KNIGHT

NALA 36thSIEDELMANN'S HUNTRESS NALA

DOT 37thHUNTER'S DAKOTA DOT

ABBEY 38thRGR CHAMPAGNE IN THE CATTAILS

OAKLEY 39thGRANT'S MARSHLAND ANNIE OAKLEY

MICKEY 40thSIEDELMANN'S MIGHTY MICKEY

MILLI 41stMT MILLI MAE LUND

RIO 42ndREMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO

CHERYL 43rdFEARNEYHOUGH'S CHERYL

GUS 44thCLEAR CREEK GUS

BENELLI 45thBBK'S HUNTERS BENELLI

JOLENE 46thPBG'S DON’T TAKE MY MAN

LUCY 47thLUCY GOOSY SUSHI MASTUISA

STELLA 48thBRENDA'S STELLA GIRL

BULLET 49thBRANDYWINES BK LIGHTNING BULLET

RIP 50thRILEY'S RIP SNORTING SPLINTER

ROXY 51stGRANT'S MARSHLAND ROXY BELLA

OAKLEY 52ndRR SADIE & SI'S LIL OAKLEY

RUFF 53rdTC'S SHOW ME THE MAGIC RUFF

COOPER 54thCOOPER HOMOLKA

HANK 55thHANKS' REMINGTON RIO

HENRY 56thHUNT 'EM UP HENRY

BRETTA 57thBBK'S BATTLE BORN BRETTA

Flushing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

KING  1stRB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

RIO  1stREMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO
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JOLENE  2ndPBG'S DON’T TAKE MY MAN

JUNE  2ndPBG'S RING OF FIRE

SIG  3rdSUPER K SIG SAUER UNLIMITED

KATE  3rdBACON FORK'S KATE

DELTA  4thAPPLEBY'S DELTA FIRST CLASS

SADIE  4thREMINGTON'S LITTLE PRINCESS SADIE

ALBERT  5thHUNTER'S ALBERT

GUNNER  5thPORTENTOSO'S GUNNER SON OF RONTO

GUS  6thCLEAR CREEK GUS

VAL  6thRB'S KING'S PRINCE VALIANT

ASTRO  7thCLYDE'S WS CHAMPION ASTRO

AMMO  7thTM'S UNLIMITED SUPPLY OF AMMO

RAIN  8thRAIN III OVERMYER

DOT  8thHUNTER'S DAKOTA DOT

GIB  9thCLEAR CREEK GIB

CHAMP  9thAPPLEBY'S PICK OF REMINGTON'S CHAMPION

LUCY 10thLUCY GOOSY SUSHI MASTUISA

SHINER 10thSHINER BLONDE VII

NALA 11thSIEDELMANN'S HUNTRESS NALA

STAR 11thSIEDELMANN'S SHOOTING STAR ATHENA

ARU 12thPORTENTOSO'S PRINCE RONTO-ARU

WYATT 12thHUNTER'S WYATT

LADY 13thSIEDELMANN'S LADY ARTEMIS

CHANCE 13thLUND'S CHANCE

RUE 14thTC'S ROCK N LITTLE RUE

ROSSI 14thTC'S ROCK N ROSSI RUE

LOLA 15thREMINGTON'S LILY BABY LOLA

CHERYL 15thFEARNEYHOUGH'S CHERYL

BENELLI 16thBBK'S HUNTERS BENELLI

BRETTA 16thBBK'S BATTLE BORN BRETTA

SEEKER 17thROSALEE'S LOOKIN FOR TROUBLE

STELLA 17thCLUB MEAD'S SUPER K STELLA

ABBEY 18thRGR CHAMPAGNE IN THE CATTAILS

HENRY 18thHUNT 'EM UP HENRY

MICKEY 19thSIEDELMANN'S MIGHTY MICKEY
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MILLI 19thMT MILLI MAE LUND

DAKOTA 20thHUNTER'S DAKOTA

KNIGHT 20thPORTENTOSO'S BLACK KNIGHT

XENA 21stGRANT'S MARSHLAND XENA

OAKLEY 21stGRANT'S MARSHLAND ANNIE OAKLEY

LADY 22ndLINDA LOU'S WATERWAY LADY

CRACKER 22ndWATERWAY'S BELLE RINGER

RIYA 23rdTC'S ROCK N ROWDY RIYA

RUFF 23rdTC'S SHOW ME THE MAGIC RUFF

MASON 24thMASON DIXON OF BACON FARMS

PERAZZI 24thSUPER K PERAZZI UNLIMITED

OAKLEY 25thRR SADIE & SI'S LIL OAKLEY

HALO 25thBEAZ BOYZ PEEKAY'S RELENTLESS HALO

RAE 26thRGR RAE'S METALLIC HOTSHOT

STELLA 26thBRENDA'S STELLA GIRL

BLAZE 27thRGR A WHISPER OF MIDNIGHT MAGIC

RIVER 27thRGR RIVER'S ROYAL FLUSH

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

GABBY  1stGUS' MISS GABBY

MAGNUM  2ndBACON FORK'S MAGNUM

REMI  3rdGERETY'S REMI WITH A HEMI

CASSIA  4thGRANT'S MARSHLAND CASSIA WANNA HUNT

CHIEF  5thDUCK SLOUGHS CHIEF

RUBY  6thHUNTER'S RUBY ROSE

LADY  7thBACON FORK'S LADY LIBERTY

WILLOW  8thTK'S REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN WILLOW

INDY  9thRB'S I FOUND REMINGTON IN INDY

SAVANNAH 10thHANSEN'S PRINCESS VANNA

ALLIE 11thBACON FORK'S BORN ON THE 4TH OF JULY MI

MAGGIE 12thPBG'S TRIBUTE TO LIVING WILD AND FREE

BUDDY 13thNITRO & NEVADA'S LITTLE BUDDY

DUKE 14thDUKE DUTTON BIRDIE ROGERS

MAXIMUS 15thHUNTER'S MAXIMUS III

STORM 16thSIEDELMANN'S A STORM IS COMIN
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SENECA 17thHUNTER'S SENECA

RHETT 18thBACON FORK'S RHETT H

TEETER 19thGRANT'S MARSHLAND TEETER N ON EDGE

MAVERICK 20thRGR MAVRICK ACES HIGH

STEVIE 21stPBG'S YOU MAKE LOVING FUN

BART 22ndWATERWAY'S BIONIC BART

MIDGE 23rdBRENDA'S LITTLE MIDGE

LORETTA 24thPBG'S COAL MINERS DAUGHTER

JANET 25thD'S DARK SIDE JANET

ROOK 26thMT CHANCE'S ROOKIE OF THE LITTER

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.

If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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Youth Division
Pointing

 Handler              Dog
1st  Owen   Green  Shelby
2nd  Taysen  Ludowese Nova
3rd  Joshua Tucker  Sadie
4th  Dakota Ghramm  Indy
5th  Taysen Ludowese Call
6th  Joshua Tucker  Tyson
  

Flushing
 Handler               Dog
1st  Owen Green  Bullet
2nd  Taysen Ludowese Rozzi
3rd  Joshua Tucker  Chapo
4th  Joshua Tucker  Chief




